
Magisterial District Judge 29-3-01

DOCKET
Docket Number: MJ-29301-CR-0000020-2026

Criminal Docket

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

v.

Brian Adam Lucas
Page 1 of 2

CASE INFORMATION

Judge Assigned: Issue Date:Denise L. Dieter 02/17/2026

Disposition:

Arrest Date:Arresting Agency: Lycoming Regional Police Department

File Date: 02/17/2026OTN: C 1017630-5

Complaint No.: 2026000553 Incident No.: 2026000553

Disposition Date:

County:

Inactive

Cummings TownshipTownship:

Case Status:

Lycoming

STATUS INFORMATION

Processing StatusStatus DateCase Status

Inactive 02/17/2026 Awaiting Preliminary Hearing

DEFENDANT INFORMATION

Name: Lucas, Brian Adam Sex: Male

Date of Birth: 09/18/1979 WhiteRace:

Address(es):

Home

Waterville, PA 17776

Advised Defendant of Right to Apply for Assignment of Counsel?

Public Defender Requested by the Defendant?

Application Provided for Appointment of Public Defender?

Yes

Yes

No

Has the Defendant Been Fingerprinted? No

CASE PARTICIPANTS

Participant NameParticipant Type

Defendant Lucas, Brian Adam

Arresting Officer Yoas, Brian R.

CHARGES

# Charge Grade Description DispositionOffense Dt.

 1 18 § 3503 §§ A1I F3 Crim Tres-Enter Structure 02/14/2026

 2 18 § 2701 §§ A1 M2 Simple Assault 02/14/2026

 3 18 § 3921 §§ A M1 Theft By Unlaw Taking-Movable Prop 02/14/2026

 4 18 § 2709 §§ A1 Harassment - Subject Other to Physical Contact 02/14/2026

 5 18 § 3304 §§ A5 S Criminal Mischief - Damage Property 02/14/2026

DOCKET ENTRY INFORMATION
Entry Filer Applies ToFiled Date

Magisterial District Court 29-3-01Criminal Complaint Filed02/17/2026

MDJS 1200 Printed: 03/24/2026   7:29 pm

Recent entries made in the court filing offices may not be immediately reflected on these docket sheets . Neither the courts of the Unified Judicial System of the 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania nor the Administrative Office of Pennsylvania Courts assumes any liability for inaccurate or delayed data , errors or omissions 

on these docket sheets.  Docket sheet information should not be used in place of a criminal history background check, which can only be provided by the 

Pennsylvania State Police. Employers who do not comply with the provisions of the Criminal History Record Information Act (18 Pa.C.S. Section 9101 et seq.) 

may be subject to civil liability as set forth in 18 Pa.C.S. Section 9183.
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CASE FINANCIAL INFORMATION

$23.00Case Balance:

Last Payment Amt:

Next Payment Amt:

Next Payment Due Date:

Assessment Amt Payment AmtAdjustment Amt Balance

Non-Monetary 

Payment Amt

$23.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.00$0.00 Miscellaneous Issuances
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